any modification to the Project.
2.0 The Contribution
2.1
2.3
2.5
Subject to the provisions of the Agreement, the Embassy
will make a contribution (hereinafter referred to as
"the Contribution") to Mthimba with respect to the
Project in an amount up to Sixty Five Thousand South
African Rand (R 65,000). Unless otherwise agreed in
writing, this amount represents the Embassy’s full and
final contribution to the Project. Any additional costs
incurred are the responsibility of Mthimba.
The Contribution shall be paid by the Embassy in one
instalment by way of the cheque accompanying this